INDUS HOLDING AG

INDUS HOLDING AG
WKN: 620010

ISIN: DE0006200108

Overview
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Price

26.10 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.56% (0.40)

DE0006200108
INH

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

702 EUR
GERMANY DAX

25.70 EUR
26.20 EUR
25.70 EUR
25.70 EUR
26.02203 EUR
15,105
393,062.80
219

4,083

45.00 t
40.00 H
35.00
30.00
25.00

20.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006200108&ID_NOTATION=154919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006200108&ID_NOTATION=154919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8a69271648c3987c176ba839ce7754900fe9b06df1021d31032a189d76928a3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22716d90684cae813&time=1714505874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4d8688f6af4a277b0ccc3fc4123826ca3f1e45a35cea0dc8f957333fb00d29d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fcda649bc38781273&time=1714505874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c024fa2da2a1ed8bf0b9e30c561cff369e77786a1e2f18bd62a97669c7ef7ea&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=462756431b3187898&time=1714505874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=138ec7ea1c443118f9779748e1a80dd036b5a068b1698056fb607bc795145079&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7988ac09e8c638d7d&time=1714505874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ddb2467fdd36880c528ce4c118f5eeab40634d97630d0fa23996c53e10d6618&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e39a0c5e58178b15&time=1714505874&tool=RSC

INDUS HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/29 17:35:12

Price
26.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.56% (0.40)

ISIN DE0006200108
Symbol INH
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 702 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 25.70 EUR
High 26.20 EUR
Low 25.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.70 EUR
VWAP 26.02203 EUR
Volume (pcs) 15,105
Trading volume 393,062.80
Number of trades 219
Last size 4,083
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.85% -2.79% -26.06%
Perf (abs.) +7.70 -0.75 -9.20
Beta 1.16 0.95 0.96
Volatility 33.14 27.32  28.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 21:17
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:15
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:01

Price

26.10 EUR

26.10 EUR

26.00 EUR

26.00 EUR

25.70 EUR

25.75 EUR (14,201
25.85 EUR (22,431
23.26 EUR (19,531
22.91 EUR (20,178
27.30 EUR (2024/03/27
20.85 EUR (2024/01/03
27.30 EUR (2023/05/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.18 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.39 219

0.00 2

0.06 25

0.03 59

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=154919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2755008

INDUS HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2023/
09/21

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:05

15:35

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:01

26.10 EUR

25.60 EUR

25.60 EUR

25.70 EUR

22.00 USD

26.05 EUR

26.05 EUR

26.00 EUR

25.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176430247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22974

INDUS HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

INDUS Holding

AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

Contact Details
INDUS HOLDING AG

Kolner Strasse 32 - 51429 Bergisch

Gladbach

Telefon: +49-2204-4000-0

Fax: +

E-mail: indus@indus.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johannes
Schmidt

Jorn
GrolAmann

Axel Meyer

Gudrun
Degenhart

Rudolf
Weichert

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jurgen
Abromeit

Dorothee
Becker

Isabell M.
Welpe

Barbara Schick

Carl Martin
Welcker

Cornelia
Holzberger

Dorothee
Diehm

Gerold
Klausmann

Jan
Klingelnberg
Pia Fischinger

Stefan Miiller

Wolfgang Lemb

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:indus@indus.de
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